Paget Primary School

Paget Road, Pype Hayes, Birmingham, B24 0JP

Telephone: 0121-464 -3902 Fax: 0121-464-2790
e-mail: enquiry@paget.bham.sch.uk

Headteacher: Mrs V Nussey

Friday 22nd September 2023

Dear Parents/Carers

After School Clubs 2023-2024

This year we are delighted to offer our children the opportunity of attending a variety of before/after school
and lunchtime clubs.

If your child is interested in joining any of these clubs, please tick the club of your choice and return it to school
as soon as possible, the clubs will be run on a first come first served basis. When returning your choices please
only send the tick sheet, this front sheet is for your information. We would appreciate if you take time to look
through this with your child and ensure they only sign up for what they like - Please note it is not a
childcare facility.

Please make sure the clubs you choose are available to your child’s year group and that they are
able to attend the requested club as some clubs are invite only. There are limited places in each club,
but each child will have the opportunity to attend the club at some point throughout the academic year. Please
be aware that we cannot guarantee that siblings will attend the same club, or receive a place in clubs on the
same day.

For clubs that run at the end of the school day, we would ask you to promptly collect your child at 4.30pm
from the Paget Green side of school. These clubs are run on a voluntary basis by the staff. They will have other
duties to attend to once they have finished the club. Repeated late collection from clubs will result in your child
losing their place at the club. We will also expect excellent behaviour from the children otherwise their place will
be offered to another child.

The clubs are run by school staff and where possible we try to run these clubs each week but at times they may
need to be cancelled. Please do not rely on these as childcare.

Please ensure your child has suitable sports kit in school for the sports clubs, along with a bottle of water.
Clubs will commence the week beginning of Monday 6™ November 2023. Your child will receive a letter

confirming their place at the extra-curricular provision.

Yours sincerely

Mrs Spiers  Pastoral Manager — Enrichment and Motivation
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Child’s name

Paget Primary School

Paget Road, Pype Hayes, Birmingham, B24 0JP
Telephone: 0121-464 -3902 Fax: 0121-464-2790

e-mail: enquiry@paget.bham.sch.uk
Headteacher: Mrs V Nussey

Class

Contact telephone number

Parent/Carer signature

PLEASE REMEMBER ONLY SIGN UP FOR YOUR

YEAR GROUP CLUBS

Day Activity What Where Time
Monday  Young Leaders Train to be a Focus Hall 8.15 -
Leader 8.45
Friendship Club  Social, physical Main Hall 12.30-
and supportive 1.00
Running Club Run, Run, Run  4H 12.30
- 1.00
Mindful Monday Physical, social = Panthers 3.25 -
and Creative 4.30
Life Skills Grow, plan & Cooking 3.30 -
Cook Room 4.30
Get Paget Reading W 3.25 -
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Tuesday
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reading with a
family member

Paget Primary School

Paget Road, Pype Hayes, Birmingham, B24 0JP
Telephone: 0121-464 -3902 Fax: 0121-464-2790

e-mail: enquiry@paget.bham.sch.uk

Headteacher: Mrs V Nussey

3C

Reception

Outside/Focus
Hall

Main
Hall/Outside
Focus Hall

Focus Hall
Allotment
Upstairs Hall
Focus Hall
Main
Hall/Outside
Focus Hall

Intervention
room

Focus
Hall/Outside
Main Hall

5B
Focus

Hall/Outside
Focus Hall

Cinema club Sit back and
relax — its
movie time.

Wow, wow, Physical, social

WOwW. and emotional
me

Netball Invasion Game

Tag Rugby Invasion Games

Boxing

Vigorboarding A version of
skateboarding

Gardening Green Fingers

Girls Football Football

Archery Hit the target!

Girl Power Girls rule!

Let’s Fizz Energy burn

Mindful time Games and
colouring with
my friends

Basketball Invasion Game

Musical Theatre  Act, sing,
Dance

Welbeing Physical, social

Wednesday and Creative

Football Team Training

Multi Skills Games, games,
games

Be Healthy T~

Schools' Award

Values-based Education
['VET Gualit

)

2019203

INFLUENCING
SUPPORTING &
CONNECTING

+. &
5, v
Ny sER”

GOLD
2022/7>

SATES

4.00

3.30 -
4.30

3.25-
4.30

3.30 -
4.30

3.30 -
4.30

3.30 -
4.30

8.15 -
8.45

12.45
-1.15
12.45
-1.15
8.15 -
8.45

12.45
-1.15
12.30
- 1.00
12.30
-1.15

3.30 -
4.30
3.30 -
4.30
3.25 -
4.30
3.30 -
4.30
3.25 -
4.30

ONLY

345&6
Reception

45&6
4,5& 6
345&6
4,5&6
3,4,5,6
INVITE

ONLY
2,345&6

345&6

INVITE
ONLY

45&6
3,4,5&6
2,3,4,5&6

Invite Only -

1&2
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Creative Arts Arts and Crafts
Thursday Dodgeball Invasion Game
Forest School Explore and
wander
Activall Hit the Target
Paget Choir Singing
Olympic Legacy G & T
Try a Sport A different
sport each
week!
Cheerleading Dance, routine
and support
Change for Life = Physical games,
social times and
Fun
Friday Development Train to be a
Football Footballer
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Panthers
Focus Hall
Forest Area
Safe and
Sound Box
4C

Main
Hall/Outside
Main Hall
Dining Hall

Intervention
room

Main Hall
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3.25 -
4.30
8.15 -
8.45
12.20
-1.15
12.30
- 1.00
12.30
- 1.00
3.30 -
4.30
3.30-
4.30

3.25 -
4.30
3.25-
4.30

8.15 -
8.45

1,2,3,4,5,6
3,4,5,6

1,2,
3,4,5&6
1,2,3,4,5&6
3,4,5&6

Invite Only -

345&6

2,3,4,5&6

234&5

2,345&6
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